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RANDONNEE

Christophe Daumerie

001_VTT_Carrieres
002_La_Ferme_Fleurie
01_BPF35_Antoing
02_BPF35_Bléharies
03_BPF45_Antoing
04_BPF45_Bléharies
05_BPF55_Antoing
07_BPF65_Antoing
08_BPF65_Bléharies
09_Mise_en_Route
10_Les_Primeveéres
11_BRM200
12_Souv_Th_Lefevre
13_Souv_Th_Lefevre
14_Rando_Télévie
15_VTT_Télévie
16_Balade_Flandrienne
17_La_Randiole
18_Bois_de_la_Houppe
19_BRM200-300
20_La_Gantoise
21_la_Basécrack
22_Rando_du_Muguet
23_La_Boulignoise
24_BRM400
25_Etangs_Collines
26_Travers_Hainaut
27_Maroilles
28_La_Poissonniere
29_La_Cyclonic
30_T_D_P_V
31_Rando_Brunehaut
32_BRM_600
33_Souv_JP_Choquet
34_BRM200
35_Rando_Fourmis
36_L'Arleusienne
37_La_Franco_Rumoise

38_1_Rando_des_Empereurs
38_2_Gravel_des_Empereurs

39_Les_Roucourtoisies
40_Les_3T
41_La_Rebaisienne
42_VTT_Vieux_Moulins
43 _Tour_10_collines
44_Rando_Moinette
45_La_Traditionnelle
46_La_Jardiniére

ENTENTE DU TOURNAISIS CYCLOS ET VTT
PARTICIPATIONS PAR RANDONNEE

CLUB ORGANISATEUR

CYCLOTOURISTES D ANTOING
Les Cent Amis de Bléharies
CYCLOTOURISTES D ANTOING
Les Cent Amis de Bléharies
CYCLOTOURISTES D ANTOING
Les Cent Amis de Bléharies
CYCLOTOURISTES D ANTOING
CYCLOTOURISTES D ANTOING
Les Cent Amis de Bléharies
ROYALE UNION AUDAX TOURNAI
CT GAURAIN-RAMECROIX

CYCLO CLUB ORCHIES
CYCLO-CLUB MOUSCRON
CYCLO-CLUB MOUSCRON

CT GAURAIN-RAMECROIX

CT GAURAIN-RAMECROIX
RANDONNEURS DU DIMANCHE TAINTIGNIES
LATINO ROAD

ROYALE UNION AUDAX TOURNAI
CYCLO CLUB ORCHIES
CYCLOTOURISTES D ANTOING
LA ROUE BASECLOISE

CYCLO LAMAIN SPORTS

Vélo Club Tongre-Notre-Dame
CYCLO CLUB ORCHIES

ROYALE UNION AUDAX TOURNAI
ROYALE UNION AUDAX TOURNAI
Roue Princiére Allain

CT GAURAIN-RAMECROIX

LES AIGLONS

LES AIGLONS

Les Cent Amis de Bléharies
CYCLO CLUB ORCHIES

LES MORDUS DU VELO

CYCLO CLUB ORCHIES

CYCLO CLUB FRASNES
RANDONNEURS DU DIMANCHE TAINTIGNIES
RANDONNEURS DU DIMANCHE TAINTIGNIES
C.C.M. LES FEUILLES MORTES
C.C.M. LES FEUILLES MORTES
LES MORDUS DU VELO

Vélo Club Tongre-Notre-Dame
CYCLOTOURISTES D ANTOING
CYCLOTOURISTES D ANTOING
Les Tiges d'El Zil - Cyclo Ellezelles
Vélo Club Tongre-Notre-Dame
CYCLO CLUB FRASNES

CT GAURAIN-RAMECROIX

Palmares établi a partir des données du programme d'inscription de la FFBC

PARTICIPANTS

113
113
65
85
123
54
103
90
34
151
293
19
51
69
227
68
193
124
242
17
144
287
170
178

206
48
265
142
97
617
57

184

208
132
79
248
108
228
456
76
76
429
458
344
235
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